
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 FEBRUARY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 GET ON YOUR FEET Adam Brand1 ABC/UMA 5727619
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DRAGONFLY

RIPCORD

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

ENDLESS

CMAA WINNERS 2017

CAMPFIRE

HIT COUNTRY AUSTRALIA

GUNSLINGER

MY DEAR COMPANION: SELECTIONS FROM THE TRIO CO…

STORYTELLER

THE DEVIL DON'T SLEEP

TRAVELLER

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

ULTIMATE HITS

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

DIG YOUR ROOTS

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

THE STORY SO FAR

THE ULTIMATE HITS

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

KILL THE LIGHTS

CRASH MY PARTY

THINGS I CARRY AROUND

THEY DON'T KNOW

COSMIC HALLELUJAH

HERO

34 NUMBER ONES

MORE THAN MEETS THE EYE

SO COUNTRY 2016

TOBY KEITH 35 BIGGEST HITS

THE VERY BEST OF ALAN JACKSON

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

GREATEST HITS

THE SOUND OF NASHVILLE

JEKYLL + HYDE

SPEAK NOW

THE WEIGHT OF THESE WINGS

MONTEVALLO

Kasey Chambers

Keith Urban

Various

The McClymonts

Various

James Blundell

Various

Garth Brooks

Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylou…

Carrie Underwood

Brantley Gilbert

Chris Stapleton

Keith Urban

Lee Kernaghan

Slim Dusty

Florida Georgia Line

Johnny Cash

Zac Brown Band

Keith Urban

Garth Brooks

John Williamson

Luke Bryan

Luke Bryan

Troy Cassar-Daley

Jason Aldean

Kenny Chesney

Maren Morris

Alan Jackson

Aleyce Simmonds

Various

Toby Keith

Alan Jackson

Various

Shania Twain

Various

Zac Brown Band

Taylor Swift

Miranda Lambert

Sam Hunt

WAR
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SME
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UTV/UMA

CLS
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SME

RHI/WAR

ARI/SME
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MER/UMA

CAP/EMI
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EMI

BIG/UMA

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

CAP/EMI

PRV/SME

WAR

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

LIB/UMA
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COL/SME

COL/SME

ARI/SME

KOB

SME
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RCA/SME
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UMA
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UNI/UMA

BIG/UMA

RCA/SME

MCA/UMA
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5419752962

4744465

88985354642

5725967

5375688

RRM025

5375739

88985393602

8122795371

88875105392

3002647

3757743

5076855

8800919

3743287

3002481

C2K86290

7567867108

6245182

88875018382

5419724752

4723505

3749976

LMCD0300

88985364342

88875180372

88875168852

88697786812

Chart Survey - Single

88985309192

1752422

82876601122

88875085562

9863141

88985356412

47336125

2749395

88985323052

3797250
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